	es To Appropriate District	State of New Me	xico	Form C-103					
District I		Minerals and Natur	ral Resources	June 19, 2008					
1625 N. Frencl District II									
1301 W Grand	11100210	Minerals and Natural Resources   June 19, 2008     SEI0   OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr.   June 19, 2008     Santa Fe, NM 87505   Statte Dire of Lease Statte = FEE   Statte = FEE     NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS PROFOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPHO R PLUG BACK TO A APPLICATOR PREMIT (PROK C-101) FOR SUCH   7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name Christmas 28     Santa Fe, NM 87505   8. Well Number   3     Sate Oil & Gas Well   Other   9. OGRID Number     Sate Oil & Gas Well   Other   9. OGRID Number     Sate Oil & Gas Well   Other   9. OGRID Number     Sate Oil & Gas Well   Other   9. OGRID Number     Sate Oil & Gas Well   Other   9. OGRID Number     Sate Oil & Morth, TX 76102   Tubb O&G/Drinkard/Mantz, Abo     Sate Oil & Sate Oil And Casing 22S   Range   37E     Int Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)   3352   Attrention Cosing =     CASING/CEMENT JOB   CASING/CEMENT JOB   CASING/CEMENT JOB     Intelled operations. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date seed work). SEE RULE 1103. For Multiple Completions. Attach wellbore diagram of proposed completion     Commingle:   Clease Date:   7:23:2008							
	os Rd, Aztec, (NT8[210) 0 0000	Minerals and Natural Resources   June 19, 2008     Mean, NK 8820   OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION   30425-38826     Actors   Stata Fe, NM 87505   5. Indicate Type of Leave     SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS   State OIL & Gas Leave No.   7. Lease Name or Lait Agreement Name     SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS   7. Lease Name or Lait Agreement Name   6. State OIL & Gas Vell     SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS   8. Well Number   3     SUND ROP MONALS TO RELL FORM C100 FOR SUCH   7. Lease Name or Lait Agreement Name     Chistmas 28   7. Lease Name or Lait Agreement Name     Chistmas 28   7. Lease Name or Lait Agreement Name     Chistmas 28   7. Lease Name or Lait Agreement Name     Chistmas 28   7. Lease Name or Lait Agreement Name     Chistmas 28   7. Lease Name or Lait Agreement Name     Chistmas 28   7. Northig 25     Notice Gas Well O ther   27. 664 from the South     Township 225   Range 37E     NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:   SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:     Celolu Work)   PLIG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS     CASING/CEMENT JOB   Commence ORILING ORNS CHANGE PLANS     Ownhole Commingling   OTHER:     Chance Day Dase (Grady							
District IV 1220 S St Fra 87505	ncis Dr., sant C, DESCOS		303	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.					
				7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name					
	RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR P								
		Other		V					
		······································							
	Material   June 19, 2008     Series Nonda Dr., Hebrick N. M. 8210   OLL CONSERVATION DIVISION     Jane 19, 2008   Stata Fe, NM 8750     Jane 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,								
4. Well Lo	cation		4.						
Sec		1							
	Jack Construction   Jack Construction     Jack Constructin   Jack Constructin <								
and the second se			•••						
	12. Check Appropriate	Box to Indicate N	ature of Notice, I	Report or Other Data					
	—								
			o, tointo, oementi						
		-		_					
				give pertinent dates including estimated date					
or re	ecompletion.								
Application	for Downhole Commingle:								
(i)	According to R-11363 establishe	d pre-approved pool	& area						
(ii)	Pool Names: Tubb	Oil & Gas (60240)	Drinkard (						
• •									
	SALS)   OrderLow     e of Well: Oil Well S Gas Well Other   8. Well Number 3     ne of Operator   9. OCRID Number 227588     Tess of Operator   10. Pool name or Wildcat     trans of Operator   10. Pool name or Wildcat     Unit Letter   M   : 990     28   Township 22S   Range 37E     11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)   3352     12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data   NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:     DRARILY ABANDON   CAMAGE PLANS   Other Common Call (Common Call (Co								
	reduce the value of the total rem	aining production.							
		dentical.							
(VII)	This is a Fee property.		DHC	Order No HAR-ADDI					
			••••						
	7 06 2008	7	7 22 2008						
Spud Date:	7-06-2008	Rig Release Da	te: 7-23-2008						
	I								
L hereby certi	fy that the information above is true	and complete to the be	et of my knowledge	and balief					
Thereby certi	by that the information above/is the	and complete to the pe	st of my knowledge	e and bener.					
(	A AL								
SIGNATUR	Cluck Ka	TITLE <b>Sr</b> . R	eg. Sp.						
Type or print	name <u>Paula Hale</u>	E-mail address:	phale@rangeresc						
•••••									
	BV. Jaking								
	f Approval (if thy):								
	Z	A - Blinebr	s Oil And	Gas					
			-						

DISTRICT 1

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT  $\Pi$ 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

DISTRICT IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

,

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005

Energy, Minerals and Return OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

		WELL LO	CATIO	N AND ACE	EAGE DEDICAT	TON PLAT	-				
API Numbe			Pool Code		Pool Name						
30-025-38826		627			Wantz; Ab	0					
Property Code	027		Property			Well Nu	umber				
35947	CHRISTMAS "28"				3						
OGRID No.			Operator	Name		Elevation					
227588			RANGE OPI	ERATING		3352'					
Surface Location											
UL or lot No. Sectio	n Township	Range	Range Lot Idn		e North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County			
M 28	-	37 E		990	SOUTH	330	WEST	LEA			
M 20				1				I			
					fferent From Su						
UL or lot No. Section	n Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from t	e North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County			
Dedicated Acres Join	nt or Infill Co	onsolidation (	Code (	J. Drder No.				1			
40											
NO ALLOWABLI					N UNTIL ALL INTI En approved by		EEN CONSOLIDA	ATED			
357.7' = 3350.1'/(	I SPC_ N.: 49	21'29.50" 03°10'30.12" 5961.621 7674.843				I hereby or contained here the best of my this organizatio interest or under land tholuding location purrue of such a mane compulsory pool the division. Signeture Printed Nam SURVEYO I hereby certify on this plat we actual surveys supervision, ar correct to the MAR Date Survey Signature Professional W.O Certificate N	Paula I e PR CERTIFICAT that the well locate that the well locate made by me or d that the some is e best of my belie Charter of the some is e best of my belie best of my belie	nation lete to , and that ting , and that the hole an owner st, or to entered by -26-08 Date Hale Hale TION ton shown i notes of under my true and f.			

**DISTRICT** I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

.7

330

51.7

3350.3

<u>SURFACE LOCATION</u> Lat - N32\*21'29.50" Long - W103\*10'30.12" 6PC- N.: 495961.621 E.: 857674.843

(NAD-27)

DISTRICT II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

DISTRICT IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - S Copies

□ AMENDED REPORT

County

LEA

Date

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Pool Code Pool Name API Number 60240 Tubb Oil and Gas (Oil) 30-025-38826 Property Code **Property** Name Well Number CHRISTMAS "28' 3 35947 Elevation OGRID No. **Operator** Name 3352 227588 RANGE OPERATING Surface Location Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Section Township Range Lot Idn UL or lot No. 990 SOUTH 330 WEST 22 S 37 E 28 М Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Range County UL or lot No. Section Township **Consolidation** Code Order No. Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill 40 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or weleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a -compulacy pooling order hereitofore entered by the division. 26-08 Signature Paula Hale Printed Name SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown

on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.



**DISTRICT 1** 

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 DISTRICT II

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

## DISTRICT IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

## State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

ž

Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

			WELL LU	CATIO.	N AND ACREA	AGE DEDICATI	UN PLAI			
API Number				Pool Code     Pool Name       19190     Drinkard						
30-025-3				19190						
	Property Code			Property Name CHRISTMAS "28"					Well Number	
	35947							3 Elevation		
0GRID No 227588	OGRID No.			Operator Name						
227300		<u> </u>			RANGE OPER		· · ·	3352'		
					Surface Loc	ation				
UL or lot No.	Section	Townsh	Township Range L		Feet from the	om the North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
м	28	22	S 37 E		990	SOUTH	330	WEST	LEA	
L		I	Bottom	Hole L	ocation If Diff	erent From Sur	face	*	J	
UL or lot No.	Section	Townsh	ip Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
Dedicated Acres	Joint c	or Infill	Consolidation	Code	Order No.	1	1			
40							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
NO ALLO	WABLE V	VILL BE	ASSIGNED	TO THIS	S COMPLETION	UNTIL ALL INTE APPROVED BY	RESTS HAVE BE	CEN CONSOLID.	ATED	
		UR	A NON-SIAN	DARD (	ONII HAS BEEN	AFFROVED DI	THE DIVISION			
	1			1			OPERATO	OR CERTIFICA	FION	
							rtify that the inform in is true and comp	the information and complete to		
								the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the		
							land including	the proposed bottom ni to a contract with	hole	
	1				1		of such a mine	ni to a contract with ral or working intern Hing agreement or a	ist, or to	
	1				1		compulsory pool the-division.	ing order heretofore	entered by	
								/		
	i				I		(ha	Accil		
	1				, i 		Signature	pan -	8-26-08	
	1				1		attinecare		Dave	
	1	Paula Ha							Hale	
	1		Printed Name					e		
	1				1					
	1						SURVEYO	OR CERTIFICAT	TION	
					1		I hereby certify	, that the well locat	ion shown	
	1				ł		11	is plotted from field		
	1		:		1			made by me or d that the same is		
	1				1			e best of my belie		
	1				1					
	1						MAR	CH 2008		
							Date Survey		x	
3357.7' = 3350.1'	┊┟───╉				+-		- Signature & Professional	Stall Surveyor	N	
1330'	`	CUDEACE	LOCATION							
	- I	Lat - N	32*21'29.50"		l			D SAM		
	.1.	Long - N.:	W103*10'30.12* 495961.621		I			Ph Val	/	
3351.7' 3350.3'	X	ς Ε.:	857674.843		1		.w.@	Needer		
N 56-	l	(N.	AD-27)		1		Certificate No	• Gary L. Jones	7977	
	Í				1			•		
	i				i			SIN SURVEYS		
				· · · · · ·						